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ARENA  GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI  -   FINAŁ  
Warszawa, 12. - 13.5.2018

Najlepszy zawodnik st. grzbietowy

Chłopców, 14 lat

1. SIECZEK, Oliwier 04 05114 1245 2
2. KOSIŃSKI, Filip 04 00109 1151 2
3. OLSZEWSKI, Jakub 04 00802 997 2
4. SZEWCZYK, Maciej 04 01105 984 2
5. PIEKARZ, Adrian 04 01905 977 2
6. BIAŁEK, Paweł 04 05114 968 2
7. CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 05614 967 2
8. SZCZERBA, Kacper 04 05114 897 2
9. SKIBIAK, Hubert 04 01605 875 2

10. STANISŁAWSKI, Bartosz 04 00605 862 2
11. ŁYSONIEWSKI, Oskar 04 00905 815 2
12. JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ, Ignacy 04 05214 767 2
13. PISKOR, Mateusz 04 09814 719 2
14. BANASIK, Samuel 04 03714 716 2
15. KRAS, Bruno 04 03714 543 2
16. KLIMCZAK, Kacper 04 01105 388 1
17. CIUBA, Mikołaj 04 05114 379 1
18. KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 00905 362 1
19. JONOWSKI, Michał 04 01513 359 1
20. SZELEŹNIAK-BIAŁKOWSKI, Julian 04 03410 331 1
21. PIECHOTA, Bartłomiej 04 01305 318 1
22. WICIAK, Radosław 04 01313 312 1
23. LEWANDOWSKI, Kacper 04 01305 276 1
24. PIŁAT, Maciej 04 03410 264 1

Chłopców, 15 lat

1. ŻOŁĄDŹ, Stanisław 03 05114 1175 2
2. ZUBIK, Jan 03 09514 1098 2
3. COLEMAN, Alan 03 01105 1075 2
4. KOWALCZYK, Piotr 03 09514 1062 2
5. HNATYK, Damian 03 00510 955 2
6. URBANOWSKI, Jakub 03 05114 935 2
7. RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 05614 896 2

SOBIECH, Szymon 03 00605 896 2
9. STRASZYŃSKI, Kacper 03 00905 787 2

10. AUGUŚCIŃSKI, Mateusz 03 00905 777 2
11. WOŹNY, Oskar 03 03410 722 2
12. KRAJEWSKI, Mateusz 03 01513 669 2
13. PRZYBYSZ, Mateusz 03 00414 520 1
14. ZARYCHTA, Marcel 03 01403 517 1
15. LABICH, Wiktor 03 00905 514 1
16. MATUSZYŃSKI, Mikołaj 03 05114 459 1
17. JELIŃSKI, Marcel 03 00802 451 1
18. KARPIŃSKI, Jakub 03 05114 440 1
19. SKIBA, Jakub 03 09514 430 1
20. GĄSIOROWSKI, Michał 03 05214 398 1
21. PRZYBYTNIAK, Sean 03 02314 369 1
22. SOKOŁOWSKI, Fabian 03 00510 301 1
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Chłopców, 16 lat

1. RADZISZEWSKI, Krzysztof 02 05114 1435 2
2. BLIŹNIEWSKI, Franciszek 02 00605 1199 2
3. RACZYŃSKI, Adrian 02 02214 1153 2
4. RYBIŃSKI, Filip 02 01513 1145 2
5. GOTOWSKI, Dominik 02 05114 1125 2
6. GUMIŃSKI, Igor 02 00510 1101 2
7. ABD EL RAZEK, Jakub 02 03914 1022 2
8. KUSIŃSKI, Aleksy 02 00605 1021 2
9. KOWALCZYK, Kacper 02 05114 995 2

10. MIESZKUNIEC, Szymon 02 02914 988 2
11. BORZYMEK, Hubert 02 04514 946 2
12. JAROSZEWSKI, Łukasz 02 09514 849 2
13. JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ, Jan 02 05214 837 2
14. WENCEL, Adrian 02 01305 727 2
15. PAWŁOWSKI, Bogusław 02 05114 454 1
16. SZABLAK, Franciszek 02 06614 450 1
17. CHYRCHAŁA, Rafał 02 00203 420 1
18. CYBULSKI, Cyprian 02 01305 404 1
19. KALISIAK, Norbert 02 00305 391 1
20. STWORZYJANEK, Marek 02 09514 390 1

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1. MŁYNARCZYK, Karol 00 05114 1446 2
2. KAROLCZAK, Jan 01 05114 1422 2
3. BALCERAK, Jakub 00 00905 1316 2
4. BŁAŃSKI, Piotr 01 01910 1239 2
5. WIATR, Wojciech 01 00115 1163 2
6. ROMANIEC, Szymon 00 01910 1144 2
7. RÓJ, Jakub 01 00116 1067 2
8. CZERWIŃSKI, Łukasz 01 05114 1021 2
9. BIELSKI, Kacper 01 01910 933 2

10. WNUK, Jakub 01 00515 908 2
11. SMOLAREK, Mikołaj 01 00914 838 2
12. SŁOWIK, Rafał 00 05114 748 1
13. KISZCZAK, Jakub 00 00601 698 1
14. PIOTROWSKI, Kacper 01 05114 688 1
15. MALEC, Mikołaj 01 00905 680 1
16. DOMAŃSKI, Gracjan 00 00116 581 1

PAWLACZYK, Patryk 00 01605 581 1
18. DOEDEL, Alex 01 03415 575 1
19. GĘBKA, Olaf 00 00116 536 1
20. GALICKI, Bartosz 01 00414 530 1
21. KAŁUSOWSKI, Jan 00 00905 487 1
22. KOWALSKI, Maxymilian 00 01514 475 1
23. KONCKI, Bartłomiej 01 00603 454 1
24. SMOLIŃSKI, Jakub 00 09814 447 1
25. REJNIAK, Mateusz 01 01514 437 1
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Mężczyzn, Open

1. STOKOWSKI, Kacper 99 05114 1619 2
2. BUGDOL, Rafał 95 00611 1587 2
3. KAWĘCKI, Radosław 91 00114 1555 2
4. MŁYNARCZYK, Karol 00 05114 1446 2
5. RADZISZEWSKI, Krzysztof 02 05114 1435 2
6. KAROLCZAK, Jan 01 05114 1422 2
7. KOLCZYŃSKI, Stanisław 97 06614 1362 2
8. BALCERAK, Jakub 00 00905 1316 2
9. SIECZEK, Oliwier 04 05114 1245 2

10. BŁAŃSKI, Piotr 01 01910 1239 2
11. BLIŹNIEWSKI, Franciszek 02 00605 1199 2
12. ŻOŁĄDŹ, Stanisław 03 05114 1175 2
13. WIATR, Wojciech 01 00115 1163 2
14. RACZYŃSKI, Adrian 02 02214 1153 2
15. KOSIŃSKI, Filip 04 00109 1151 2
16. RYBIŃSKI, Filip 02 01513 1145 2
17. ROMANIEC, Szymon 00 01910 1144 2
18. GOTOWSKI, Dominik 02 05114 1125 2
19. GUMIŃSKI, Igor 02 00510 1101 2
20. ZUBIK, Jan 03 09514 1098 2
21. COLEMAN, Alan 03 01105 1075 2
22. RÓJ, Jakub 01 00116 1067 2
23. KOWALCZYK, Piotr 03 09514 1062 2
24. ABD EL RAZEK, Jakub 02 03914 1022 2
25. KUSIŃSKI, Aleksy 02 00605 1021 2

CZERWIŃSKI, Łukasz 01 05114 1021 2
27. OLSZEWSKI, Jakub 04 00802 997 2
28. KOWALCZYK, Kacper 02 05114 995 2
29. MIESZKUNIEC, Szymon 02 02914 988 2
30. SZEWCZYK, Maciej 04 01105 984 2
31. PIEKARZ, Adrian 04 01905 977 2
32. BIAŁEK, Paweł 04 05114 968 2
33. CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 05614 967 2
34. HNATYK, Damian 03 00510 955 2
35. BORZYMEK, Hubert 02 04514 946 2
36. URBANOWSKI, Jakub 03 05114 935 2
37. BIELSKI, Kacper 01 01910 933 2
38. WNUK, Jakub 01 00515 908 2
39. SZCZERBA, Kacper 04 05114 897 2
40. RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 05614 896 2

SOBIECH, Szymon 03 00605 896 2
42. ŻERAŃSKI, Przemysław 99 00414 875 2

SKIBIAK, Hubert 04 01605 875 2
44. STANISŁAWSKI, Bartosz 04 00605 862 2
45. JAROSZEWSKI, Łukasz 02 09514 849 2
46. SMOLAREK, Mikołaj 01 00914 838 2
47. JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ, Jan 02 05214 837 2
48. ŁYSONIEWSKI, Oskar 04 00905 815 2
49. STRASZYŃSKI, Kacper 03 00905 787 2
50. AUGUŚCIŃSKI, Mateusz 03 00905 777 2
51. JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ, Ignacy 04 05214 767 2
52. WENCEL, Adrian 02 01305 727 2
53. WOŹNY, Oskar 03 03410 722 2
54. PISKOR, Mateusz 04 09814 719 2
55. BANASIK, Samuel 04 03714 716 2
56. KRAJEWSKI, Mateusz 03 01513 669 2
57. KRAS, Bruno 04 03714 543 2
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58. SŁOWIK, Rafał 00 05114 748 1
59. OSTROWSKI, Karol 99 00116 722 1
60. KISZCZAK, Jakub 00 00601 698 1
61. PIOTROWSKI, Kacper 01 05114 688 1
62. MALEC, Mikołaj 01 00905 680 1
63. KAŹMIERCZAK, Wojciech 97 03914 615 1
64. ŚWIDERSKI, Bartłomiej 98 00114 612 1
65. SAWCZUK, Oskar 98 03805 585 1
66. DOMAŃSKI, Gracjan 00 00116 581 1

PAWLACZYK, Patryk 00 01605 581 1
68. DOEDEL, Alex 01 03415 575 1
69. GĘBKA, Olaf 00 00116 536 1
70. GALICKI, Bartosz 01 00414 530 1
71. PRZYBYSZ, Mateusz 03 00414 520 1
72. ZARYCHTA, Marcel 03 01403 517 1
73. LABICH, Wiktor 03 00905 514 1
74. KAŁUSOWSKI, Jan 00 00905 487 1
75. KOWALSKI, Maxymilian 00 01514 475 1
76. MATUSZYŃSKI, Mikołaj 03 05114 459 1
77. KONCKI, Bartłomiej 01 00603 454 1

PAWŁOWSKI, Bogusław 02 05114 454 1
79. JELIŃSKI, Marcel 03 00802 451 1
80. SZABLAK, Franciszek 02 06614 450 1
81. SMOLIŃSKI, Jakub 00 09814 447 1
82. KARPIŃSKI, Jakub 03 05114 440 1
83. REJNIAK, Mateusz 01 01514 437 1
84. SKIBA, Jakub 03 09514 430 1
85. CHYRCHAŁA, Rafał 02 00203 420 1
86. CYBULSKI, Cyprian 02 01305 404 1
87. GĄSIOROWSKI, Michał 03 05214 398 1
88. KALISIAK, Norbert 02 00305 391 1
89. STWORZYJANEK, Marek 02 09514 390 1
90. KLIMCZAK, Kacper 04 01105 388 1
91. CIUBA, Mikołaj 04 05114 379 1
92. PRZYBYTNIAK, Sean 03 02314 369 1
93. KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 00905 362 1
94. JONOWSKI, Michał 04 01513 359 1
95. SZELEŹNIAK-BIAŁKOWSKI, Julian 04 03410 331 1
96. PIECHOTA, Bartłomiej 04 01305 318 1
97. WICIAK, Radosław 04 01313 312 1
98. SOKOŁOWSKI, Fabian 03 00510 301 1
99. LEWANDOWSKI, Kacper 04 01305 276 1

100. PIŁAT, Maciej 04 03410 264 1


